

Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 86717392

Data publicarii 05.09.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 6.505,46 RON - 6.505,46 RON

Descriere: PISTOL SILICON buc 1 15.97 15.97 2 GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 3/4 buc 10 0.42 4.20 3 MOSOR MOTOCOASA buc 2 29.41 58.82 4 BUTUC 90MM CU 4 CHEI CU AMPRENTA buc 2 25.21 50.42 5 FILTRU BENZINA MOTOCOASA buc 1 8.40 8.40 6 AERISITOR MANUAL CALORIFER 1/2 buc 30 3.36 100.84 7 ROATA ROABA PNEUMATICA + AX 300/8 buc 1 42.02 42.02 8 AX ROABA buc 1 12.61 12.61 9 ULEI AMESTEC STHIL buc 2 22.69 45.38 10 CUPLA ATRA CUPLUNG CAUCIUCAT buc 1 8.40 8.40 11 STECHER ATRA CAUCIUC MONOFAZIC buc 1 8.40 8.40 12 DISPOZITIV DE TAIAT GRESIE/FAIANTA L400 HGT buc 1 63.03 63.03 13 BRIDE RIGIPS buc 20 0.59 11.76 14 SM DIBLU PRIN BATAIE 6X60 SEDA buc 20 0.50 10.08 15 TRAFLET ROLA SPECIALA PORTOCALIE MANER + 2 ROLE buc 2 21.85 43.70 16 KOBER ECOPLAST 15L VOPSEA LAVABILA buc 3 172.27 516.81 17 RANGA PLATA 450MM buc 1 30.25 30.25 18 SPACLU OTEL 50mm tek buc 2 6.72 13.45 19 CAP MOTOCOASA buc 1 42.02 42.02 20 PIGMENT 70 ML GRI buc 2 21.85 43.70 21 SPUMA POLIURETANICA CU PAI buc 2 22.69 45.38 22 MANUSI buc 6 5.88 35.29 23 FOLIE PROTECTIE 4X5M 40MY TEK buc 2 17.65 35.29 24 PARCHET LAMINAT CITY 8MM - CT 298 STEJAR NATUR REG(1.9608 M2) MP 66.6672 43.70 2,913.19 25 PLINTA PVC STEJAR HERITAGE 2.5M buc 39 18.49 721.01 26 COLTAR INTERIOR STEJAR HERITAGE buc 40 3.36 134.45 27 COLTAR EXTERIOR STEJAR HERITAGE buc 40 3.36 134.45 28 CONECTOR IMBINARE PLINTA STEJAR HERITAGE buc 40 3.36 134.45 29 HOLSURUB PAL 3X18 buc 1000 0.08 84.03 30 VAR DANKE EXTERIOR 15L+ AMORSA 4L buc 1 209.24 209.24 31 HOLSURUB PAL 3.5X35 buc 60 0.08 5.04 32 O